
2025/3/15 現在
●:土曜・休日は運休
◆:休日は運休

営業 区間 電化 複線
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新見

3.9 3.9 布原

6.4 2.5 備中神代

10.3 3.9 坂根

12.9 2.6 市岡

16.4 3.5 矢神

20 3.6 野馳

25.2 5.2 東城

31.7 6.5 備後八幡

35.4 3.7 内名

40 4.6 小奴可

44.2 4.2 道後山

51 6.8 備後落合

56.6 5.6 比婆山

59.6 3 備後西城

63.8 4.2 平子

68.7 4.9 高

74.9 6.2 備後庄原

76.9 2 備後三日市

78.6 1.7 七塚

81.6 3 山ノ内

86.5 4.9 下和知

89.6 3.1 塩町

91.1 1.5 神杉

94.4 3.3 八次

96.7 2.3 三次
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